Medical Supply Billing Codes

**Notice:** A previously published Medi-Cal Update article notified providers that, effective for dates of service on or after February 1, 2020, certain medical supply billing codes are updated to Durable Medical Equipment (DME) supply billing codes, and certain medical supply codes policies changed. The policy from that article will not be implemented at this time, including policy regarding benefit status and billing requirements.

*For complete details, please refer to the following link:*

http://files.medi-cal.ca.gov/pubsdoco/bulletins/artfull/dme202002.asp#a2